
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

D N F  

D N F  

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

68 

26 

25 

1 

112 

05 

14 

11 

73 

91 

007 

49 

36 

Name 

William Wolff  

Bill Griffith 

John Strnad 

Christopher Summerville 

Scott Barron Elieff  

Mike Rogers 

Dave McDowell 

David McMasters 

Mark Shatwell 

Reagan Schwarzlose 

Ann Hughes 

Steven Hild 

Heriberto Ordonez 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

12 

5 

2 

Diff  

0.711 

1:04.539 

1:06.429 

1:19.276 

1:24.024 

1:33.889 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.711 

1:03.828 

1.890 

12.847 

4.748 

9.865 

1 Lap 

4.669 

1 Lap 

34.054 

7 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:12.076 

24:12.787 

25:16.615 

25:18.505 

25:31.352 

25:36.100 

25:45.965 

24:33.620 

24:38.289 

24:17.196 

24:51.250 

10:23.511 

4:44.390 

Best Tm 

1:36.141 

1:36.128 

1:37.365 

1:39.023 

1:40.725 

1:37.932 

1:37.259 

1:45.159 

1:41.291 

1:48.322 

1:44.338 

1:46.693 

1:46.727 

Color 

W h i t e  w / b l u e  

B u rgu n dy 

Ye llo w /R e d  

Gray 

Yellow 

silver 

White 

R e d /W h ite 

W h i t e  /  G r e e n  

S ilv e r /R ed  

w h i t e  a n d  g r e e n  

Blue 

Make 

1 9 6 9  V o l k s w a g e n  F o r m u l a  V  

City/State 

Katy TX 

C e d a r  H ill T X  

M id lo th ia n  T X  

W a s h in g t o n  d c  

Katy TX 

P o r t  N e c h e s  T X  

C a r r o llto n T X  

Katy TX 

Tuttle OK 

C o lley v il le  T X  

Tulsa OK 

Dallas TX 

H U D S O N  O A K S  T X  

Sponsor 

CWJ Enterprises 

Bigger Hammer 

B a r r on  R a c in g /C h r is  K y le  Fr o g  Fo u n d a t io n  

Recycled Racing Team 

Barron 

macdracing 

Barron Racing LLC 

Barron Racing 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Bigger Hammer Racing 
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring - Francine Plunkett 

Race Director - Doug Mains 

Chief  Stewart - George Curl 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

15th Mike Stephens Classic 

Group 3 

Group 3 - Race 3 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:37:04 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

3/20/2022 09:40 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Final Results


